Ward

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

School Board, District 7

Precinct Split

003
030
036
043
055
060
061
070
080
086
087

= e G R O e e S e S

Louisiana Secretary of State
District Precinct Cross Reference

Parish CADDO - 09 AND Office(s) SCHBD AND District(s) 07 AND Plan <None> AND Select Only Splits N

Poll Place Name
CADDO-09
OAK PARK ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL

ATKINS BRANCH SHREVE MEM LIB
SUNSET ACRES ELEM SCHOOL

PRAISE TEMPLE BAPTIST CATHEDRAL
PRAISE TEMPLE BAPTIST CATHEDRAL
MORNING STAR BAPTIST CHURCH
MOORETOWN ECE CENTER

WESTWOOD ELEM SCHOOL

MOORETOWN ECE CENTER

OAK PARK ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL
HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Poll Place Location

4331 HENRY STREET
3704 GREENWOOD RD
6514 W CANAL BLVD
4725 GREENWOOD RD
4725 GREENWOOD RD
5340 JEWELLA AVE
3913 POWELL ST
7325 JEWELLA AVE
3913 POWELL ST
4331 HENRY STREET
6801 RASBERRY LN

CADDO-09 TOTAL: 11
GRAND TOTAL: 11

Please note the column at the top labeled "Split."

Some of these precincts are partly in one district
and partly in another district.

"Y" denotes that the precinct is split.
"N" denotes that the precinct is not split.

All polling places are subject to change by the
Caddo Parish Commission.

Office

SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD
SCHBD

District

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

City

SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT
SHREVEPORT

Print Date: 7/27/2018 2:07:29 PM

Page:

1



