School Board, District 7

Louisiana Secretary of State

District Precinct Cross Reference

Parish CADDO - 09 AND Office(s) SCHBD AND District(s) 07 AND Plan < None > AND Select Only Splits N

Vard	Precinct	Split	Poll Place Name	Poll Place Location	Office	District	City
			CADDO-09				
0	003	N	OAK PARK ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL	4331 HENRY STREET	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	030	Ν	ATKINS BRANCH SHREVE MEM LIB	3704 GREENWOOD RD	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	036	Ν	SUNSET ACRES ELEM SCHOOL	6514 W CANAL BLVD	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	043	Ν	PRAISE TEMPLE BAPTIST CATHEDRAL	4725 GREENWOOD RD	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	055	Ν	PRAISE TEMPLE BAPTIST CATHEDRAL	4725 GREENWOOD RD	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	060	Ν	MORNING STAR BAPTIST CHURCH	5340 JEWELLA AVE	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	061	Ν	MOORETOWN ECE CENTER	3913 POWELL ST	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	070	Ν	WESTWOOD ELEM SCHOOL	7325 JEWELLA AVE	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	080	N	MOORETOWN ECE CENTER	3913 POWELL ST	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	086	N	OAK PARK ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL	4331 HENRY STREET	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT
0	087	N	HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	6801 RASBERRY LN	SCHBD	07	SHREVEPORT

GRAND TOTAL: 11

Please note the column at the top labeled "Split." Some of these precincts are partly in one district and partly in another district.

All polling places are subject to change by the Caddo Parish Commission.

[&]quot;Y" denotes that the precinct is split.

[&]quot;N" denotes that the precinct is not split.